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Name

Rung
Schwenk
Valenthon
Szabados
Kastner
Schindler
Neermann
Schabio
Kochta
Koppmann
Szerbinski
Ursachi
Marianovski
Vennemann
Plavsic
Blome
Herding
Morgenbesser
Venturini
Szpakowski
Dittus
Gahlich
Golev
Garhammer
Thimmler
Schnell

Kick
Beisswenger
Rothfischer
Winter

Kir

Woithon
Groeger
Kluge

Kruth

von Bockum-Dolffs
Gronimus
Mysegaes
Gumnior
Schindler
Hoppe
Justel
Feiser
Wasner
Tarba
Topic
Richard
Pajdakovic
Stelter
Heptiirk
Schwarzberg
Eloi

Astor
Birkner
Schwering
Jurys
Nidelat
Scherer
Hortmann
Thomae
Gloning
Pragal
Nowicki
Schoenheit

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2024
Stichtag: 31.03.2024
Junioren U12 Jg. 2012 - 2013
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10

oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

Vorname
Nikita
David
Julian
Vincent
Constantin
Jaro

Jost
Lionel
Niklas Aaron
Oskar
Mikeno
Tudor
Robert
Niklas

Tlija
Theodor
Luis

Felix
Matteo
Constantin
Friedrich
Linus
Nikita
Valentin
Maximilian
Nicklas
Jakob

Ole

Emil
Nicolas
Leon
Julius
Medwin
Rafael
Janne
Franz
Matthias
Jonte

Phil
Levente
Noah Sebastian
Max

Liam
Maximilian
Andrei
Robin

Tim

Oscar
Luca
Deniz

Paul
Leandro
Luca
Simon
Julian
Josz

Louis
Sebastian
Leander
Luis

Franz
Henrie
Alexander
Karl Lennart

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. VBD

11200721 BB

11200695 BTV
11200657 HTV
11200331 BTV
11202161 SLH
11200689 BAD
11200667 BTV
11200071 TVN
11200418 BTV
11201037 WTV
11200705 BTV
11201827 WTV
11200720 BB

11200259 HTV
11200196 TVN
11204017 TNB
11300613 RPF
11300751 WTB
11202053 HAM
11205669 WTB
11206544 BAD
11200267 BB

11201936 WTB
11201534 BTV
11203153 BB

11202282 BAD
11201739 BTV
11202237 WTB
11202604 BAD
11200202 BTV
11200168 BAD
11205718 STV
11200750 BB

11201029 TNB
11302747 TVN
11201820 WTV
11207146 TVM
11201985 TNB
11201763 TNB
11200322 BTV
11202482 TVN
11201141 HTV
11206756 HAM
11207189 BTV
11205086 WTB
11200665 BTV
11300818 TVN
11201130 BAD
11201161 TNB
11204123 STB
11300745 BB

11200592 WTV
11200768 HTV
11202027 TNB
11200704 TNB
11300280 TNB
11200243 HTV
11300612 RPF
11200265 WTV
11200801 BTV
11205103 WTB
11301201 TVN
11200025 BAD
11200681 BB

Verein

TK Blau-Gold Steglitz
TC Griin-WeiB Grafelfing
Usinger TC

SV Pang

TSV PIon

TC Gundelfingen

TC GroBhesselohe

TC Rheinstadion

TC Aschheim

TC Blau-WeiB3 Halle

TC SchieBgraben Augsburg
TC RW Salzkotten

TC 1899 Blau-Weiss Berlin
TC Bad Homburg

TC Moers 08

TSV Isernhagen

TSC Mainz

TC Ravensburg

Der Club an der Alster
TV Biberach-Hihnerfeld
TC BW Oberweier

TC Frohnau

TC Goppingen

TC Griin-WeiB Grafelfing
TK Blau-Gold Steglitz
TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim
TC Kiimmersbruck

TC Schorndorf 1902
Karlsruher ETV

Baur SV Burgkunstadt
TC Konstanz

Leipziger Sport Club 1901
TC Tiergarten
Braunschweiger MTV
Krefelder TG

TC Blau-WeiB Soest

TC RW 1Jiilich

TC BW Delmenhorst

SC Spelle/Venhaus

SV Wacker Burghausen
SV Bayer Wuppertal
FTC Palmengarten
Marienthaler THC

TC Raschke Taufkirchen
TC Erdmannhausen

TC Rot-WeiB Gersthofen
TC Rheinstadion

1.TC RW Wiesloch

TV Springe

TC Blau-WeiB Homburg
TC SCC Berlin
Dortmunder TK RW 98
TC Dehrn

TV Berenbostel
Nindorfer TC

Nindorfer TC

SC 1880 Frankfurt
Osburger TC

TC Albachten e.V.

TC Wachendorf

TC Waiblingen

TC Kaiserswerth

TC Weinheim 1902

TC SCC Berlin

Datum: 04.04.2024

Punkte

401,9
325,3
307,0
306,8
283,0
243,4
212,9
210,0
194,0
194,0
190,1
183,0
180,0
178,2
174,0
165,0
161,0
160,9
158,0
156,7
148,0
144,0
142,6
141,7
141,6
141,5
133,0
132,9
132,6
132,5
131,7
130,4
130,0
130,0
128,0
127,0
125,0
124,4
123,0
122,3
121,9
121,8
116,0
112,5
110,8
108,7
108,0
106,5
106,3
105,6
105,0
105,0
102,2
101,0
101,0
100,0
100,0

98,0

96,0

95,3

93,8

93,0

91,1

90,3



Rang

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
83
83
83
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98
99
100
100
102
103
103
105
106
107
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
120
122
122
124
124
126
127
128

Name

Hentschel
Croonenbroeck
Habereder
Fey
Wilhelmi
Henk
Gemmer
Hefner
Kneisel
Weber
Paolini
Fues
Fries
Dahnken
Tsvetanov
Lusin
Garhammer
Klppers
Schulz
Orzelski
Kornig
Rathje
Rodter
Mauer
Miiller
Waring
Avgitidis
Bartes-Bude
Linhardt
Nasr
Kaminski
Praetorius
Moh

Léhr
Koschel
Schnarr
Sabien
Mannheimer
Schwabe
Memmersheim
Kern

Laux
Scherl
Schumann
Kolonko
Dautz

Irro

Baltz
Seehawer
Loos

Piekh
WeiB
Weinelt
Nieder
Fieger
Dilfer
Rhode
Jicha
Albrecht
Krismeyer
Dorner
Schwarz
Frollje
Schmidt

Vorname

Maximilian
Johann
Johannes
Janne
Lennart
Felix Jonathan
Tim
Mathis
Rafael
Lenny
Luca
Niklas
Christian
Noah
Daniel
Daniel
Ferdinand
Marlon
Benno
Robert
Bruno
Frederik
Maximilion
Moritz
Georg
Matteo
Alexis
Andreas
Johann
Feres
Ole
Peeke
Julius
Ben
Maxim
Rafael Kalani
Karol
Marc
Niklas
Jan
Benedikt
Julian
Ben
Lennard
Hugo
Carlos
David
Tobias
Lionel
Nevio
Dimitrij
Fabian
Moritz
Paul
Paul
Florian
Bennet
Cid

Ben

Mika
Noah
Rafael
Luke
Henry

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2024
Stichtag: 31.03.2024
Junioren U12 Jg. 2012 - 2013
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10
oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. VBD

11204936 TVM
11200892 TVN
11200037 BTV
11205323 HTV
11207631 TNB
11200344 TNB
11202297 RPF
11200314 RPF
11203777 BTV
11200961 RPF
11207267 TVN
11201504 BTV
11301654 TNB
11203267 BTV
11206540 WTB
11204814 BB

11301401 BTV
11200828 TVN
11202293 SLH
11200325 TVN
11300800 STV
11201159 SLH
11300970 BAD
11300635 TNB
11201193 TNB
11211314 STB
11200225 TVN
11300821 BTV
11200404 BTV
11200685 WTB
11204988 TVM
11202396 SLH
11200878 HTV
11200854 HTV
11202149 WTB
11205710 TSA
11200728 TNB
11200679 HTV
11201046 BB

11308295 TVM
11300801 BTV
11202705 HTV
11300428 BTV
11200737 STV
11200796 HTV
11204982 STV
11200106 BTV
11300424 BTV
11202465 TVN
11303729 WTV
11206596 TNB
11201067 BTV
11200416 BTV
11207314 BTV
11202927 BB

11202993 HTV
11302547 TNB
11202938 TTV
11200683 SLH
11300113 BAD
11201325 WTB
11202280 WTB
11205162 TNB
11200060 TVN

Verein

TC RW Troisdorf

TC Moers 08

TC Hengersberg

RW Giessen

TC Wiepenkathen
Beckedorfer TC

TC BW Bad Ems
Tennisclub Nieder-Olm
TVA 1860 Aschaffenburg
Park TC Griinstadt

TC Moers 08

TVA 1860 Aschaffenburg
MTV Treubund Liineburg
MSC Minchen

TC Sigmaringen

Berliner SV 1892

TC Griin-WeiB Grafelfing
Gladbacher HTC

TSV Glinde

Club Raffelberg

TV Kreischa

LBV Phonix v. 1903

1.TC RW Wiesloch
Wardenburger TC

TC Alfeld/Leine

TC Blau-WeiB Saarbriicken
Rochusclub Diisseldorf
TC WeiB-Blau Wiirzburg
TC Wachendorf

TC Bernhausen

Kolner HTC BW

TSG Scharbeutz

TK Langen

RW Giessen

TA VfL Sindelfingen
Hallescher TC PeiBnitz
TC GW Gifhorn

TEC Darmstadt

TC Frohnau

TV Huchem-Stammeln
STC RW Ingolstadt
Sportclub SaFo Frankfurt
Coburger Turnerschaft
TC Blau-Gelb Bad Lausick
TC Kiedrich

TC Sachsenring Zwickau
TC Herzogenaurach

TC Aschheim

TC Rheinstadion

MTA Tennis-Club Dorsten
SV Eintracht Hannover
TC Lerchenbiihl Bayreuth
TC Rot-Blau Regensburg
TC Abensberg

TC Frohnau

SKG Stockstadt
Oldenburger TeV

TC im TSV Zella-Mehlis
TSV Glinde

Post Siidstadt Karlsruhe
Tennisklub SSV Ulm 1846
TC Go6ppingen

TV Varel

Gladbacher HTC

Datum: 04.04.2024

Punkte

90,2
90,0
89,9
88,0
87,8
87,4
87,0
87,0
86,9
85,2
85,0
84,2
84,0
83,4
83,0
82,0
81,6
80,3
80,0
80,0
80,0
80,0
80,0
79,0
78,6
78,2
78,0
77,0
76,7
74,7
74,7
74,0
73,2
73,1
72,4
72,0
72,0
71,7
71,0
71,0
69,5
68,4
68,0
68,0
67,0
66,0
65,5
65,3
65,0
64,0
63,8
63,3
63,0
61,8
61,7
61,0
61,0
60,0
60,0
59,0
59,0
58,6
58,0
57,0



Rang

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
136
138
139
139
139
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
158
160
161
162
162
162
165
166
167
168
169
170
170
172
173
173
175
176
177
178
179
179
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
188
190
190
192

Name

Wacker
Henning
Visker
Lahrmann
Merk
Wenner
Karch
Schkolnik
Dunker
Spindler
Pflugbeil
Ostermeyer

Nosthoff-Horstmann

Krieg

Lojet

Marx

Aydin
Steiner
Fischer
Brosche
Hasenwandel
Biskamp
Drinda
Riiller

Kdnig
Schumacher
Perthold
Lichtenstern
Damyanov
Vach
Janzen
Machaladze
Nordheimer
Meyering
Hennig
Moormann
Connert
Stetter
Binius
Mauer
Henninger
Rauscher
Moller
Arhanghelschi
Brunotte
Mainz

Maier
Giebel
Stanke
Kdnig
Literski
Shirazi

Batt

Klein

Hunt

Stahle
Hanke
Aurnhammer
Ziesel
Breitinger
Bouhlel
Sejari

Klaus

Krone

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2024
Stichtag: 31.03.2024
Junioren U12 Jg. 2012 - 2013
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10

oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

Vorname

Felix
Giuliano
Nicolas
Leonard
Henry Alexander
Mika
Moritz
Alexander
Jan
Hendrik
Julian
Tom
Linus
Niclas
Julius
Arthur
Mikail
Hugo
Maddox
Jan
Matteo
Philipp
Ben
Justus
Ben

Nilo
Max
Moritz
Viktor
Mick
Leon
Niko
David
Levin
Julian
Elian
Clemens
Edgar
David
Max
Oskar
Anton
Moritz
Paul
Jean Albert
Tim
Alexander
Frederic
Andreas
Malte
Noah
Arian
Simon
Fynn-Felix
Leon
Liam
Vince
Vincent
Emil
Niels
Ibrahim
Fares
Nikolai
Elias

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. VBD

11200454 BTV
11200722 BTV
11300313 HAM
11300697 WTB
11202546 WTB
11204918 TVM
11202425 RPF
11201038 HAM
11202773 WTV
11201947 WTB
11300702 HTV
11200546 TNB
11200266 WTV
11202596 BAD
11204484 RPF
11207333 STV
11302118 TVN
11300469 BTV
11302124 BTV
11207422 WTB
11200161 WTB
11201140 HTV
11202197 RPF
11201796 WTV
11200179 HTV
11204499 RPF
11200327 TNB
11300135 BTV
11300121 BTV
11204200 TVN
11301728 TNB
11202058 BB

11302212 BAD
11204078 TNB
11200082 STV
11201987 TNB
11200232 HTV
11200735 WTB
11202034 TNB
11203469 BTV
11201097 BAD
11303123 BTV
11304115 TVM
11200715 HTV
11207236 BB

11209109 TVM
11207184 BTV
11301307 BTV
11202131 BTV
11302107 WTB
11301664 TNB
11204842 HAM
11204313 BAD
11301784 TVN
11207181 WTB
11202851 WTB
11305782 TVM
11300206 BTV
11202376 WTB
11200773 WTB
11200954 HAM
11203224 BTV
11200414 BTV
11300095 TNB

Verein

ESV Flugelrad Niirnberg
TSV Gaimersheim
Harvestehuder THC

TC Winnenden

TC Bernhausen

TV Dellbriick

TC Mérsch Frankenthal
Marienthaler THC

TC Hiddenhausen

TC Asperg

FTC Palmengarten
Braunschweiger THC
TC Albachten e.V.
Karlsruher ETV

TC Morsch Frankenthal
Leipziger Sport Club 1901

TC Sportpark Moers-Asberg

DJK-TC Passau-Grubweg
TC Aschheim

TC Leonberg

STG Geroksruhe Stuttgart
FTC Palmengarten

TC Dannstadter Hohe
Gltersloher TC RW

TC Wehen

TC Gensingen
Oldenburger TeV

TC Augsburg Siebentisch
TC Aschheim

TC Griin-WeiB Langenfeld
TV Bosel

Berliner SV 1892

MTG BW Mannheim

SV Langen (bei Lathen)
TC BW Dresden Blasewitz
Osnabriicker TC

TC Wetzlar

TC Lauffen

TSV Ehmen

TC Schrobenhausen

TC Hochdorf

TC Rot-Blau Regensburg
Kélner THC Stadion RW
Sportclub SaFo Frankfurt
TV TeBe Berlin

TC RW 1liilich

TC Lerchenbtihl Bayreuth
TC GroBhesselohe
TSV/TC Haunstetten

TC Ravensburg
Braunschweiger MTV
ETV Eimsbiittel

TC Eggingen

TC Holthausen

TA SV Boblingen

TC Silssen

TC RW 1Jiilich

TC Ismaning

TC Schorndorf 1902

TC BW Zuffenhausen
GroBflottbeker THGC
MSC Miinchen

TF Griin-WeiB Firth

SC Spelle/Venhaus

Datum: 04.04.2024

Punkte

56,7
56,2
56,0
55,9
55,6
55,5
55,4
55,0
55,0
54,5
54,0
54,0
54,0
53,8
53,6
53,2
53,0
52,6
51,9
51,5
50,6
50,4
49,1
49,0
48,6
48,0
47,8
47,3
47,1
47,0
47,0
46,8
46,6
46,0
46,0
46,0
45,9
45,6
45,0
44,9
44,1
44,0
44,0
43,2
43,0
43,0
42,7
42,2
41,9
41,5
41,0
41,0
40,7
40,2
39,6
39,4
39,0
38,6
38,4
38,0
38,0
37,3
37,3
37,0



Rang

192
192
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
204
204
204
204
209
210
211
211
211
214
215
216
217
217
219
219
221
221
223
224
225
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
233
233
235
236
236
236
239
240
241
242
243
244
244
244
247
248
249
250
251
252
252
254
254
256

Name

Kroy
Grabener
Bahr
Morgovski
Strohecker
Ellwanger
Otto

Suter
Huber
Overberg
von Aschwege
Wrobel
Hopp
Cetin
Gerling
Lécherbach
Ujic

Schick
Heimer
Gehrmann
Allnoch
Scholz
Koyupinar
Meyer
Schrott
Flach
Lemberger
Stokburger
Doring
Kley
Wahlen
Tashan
Weidner
Pollok
Bernhard
Rehberg
Muresan
Matt

Ewert
Christoffel
Kehrer
Schiétter
Hartenstein
Cehri
Kwiedor
WeiB
Herchenbach
Reeb
Suter
Blome
Kessler

Schulze zur Wiesche

Heitmar
Klamandt
Zhang
Rathgeb
Immen
Bauling
Krtiger
Moritz
Baum
Rehberg
Hawi
Platen

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2024
Stichtag: 31.03.2024
Junioren U12 Jg. 2012 - 2013

Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10
oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

Vorname NAT ID-Nr. VBD
Leopold GER 11207643 TVM
Noah GER 11305130 HTV
Luka GER 11201970 TNB
Erik GER 11200989 HTV
Till GER 11201162 TNB
Noah GER 11300291 BAD
Justus GER 11202298 TNB
Valentin GER 11202643 HTV
Bennet GER 11301501 BTV
Silas GER 11207652 TNB
Noah GER 11300215 BAD
Tim GER 11300716 STV
David GER 11200688 BAD
Omer Faruk GER 11304363 WTB
Miron GER 11202906 TNB
Mats GER 11300730 WTV
Maksim GER 11200070 TVM
Robert GER 11202275 HTV
Jannis GER 11301856 RPF
Philipp GER 11207434 TVM
Leo Maximilian GER 11301712 TNB
Jonte GER 11201689 BTV
Ardin GER 11202395 HTV
Silas GER 11302776 RPF
Benno GER 11209097 TVM
Tim GER 11200024 RPF
Niclas GER 11200871 WTB
Adrian GER 11302076 BTV
Jannick GER 11300647 TNB
Michael GER 11300242 BTV
Hannes GER 11205609 HTV
Elyas GER 11300601 WTV
Luca GER 11206358 BTV
Johann GER 11308064 BB

Maximilian GER 11302019 BB

Raphael GER 11303602 SLH
Leonard GER 11205938 HTV
Kian GER 11302813 HTV
Bjarne GER 11204052 TNB
Leo GER 11204419 RPF
Benjamin GER 11200345 STV
Xaver GER 11200114 BTV
Oskar GER 11201119 BB

Mikail GER 11300735 WTB
Jannik GER 11201773 WTV
Silas GER 11206939 BAD
Mateo GER 11200063 BAD
Henry GER 11300303 RPF
Leopold GER 11300719 HTV
Maximilian GER 11203882 BTV
Till GER 11200145 STB
Liam GER 11302492 WTV
Liam GER 11200629 WTV
Matteo GER 11204931 BB

Leon GER 11207242 HTV
Noah GER 11208425 WTB
Julian GER 11203028 STV
Aurelian GER 11301318 BTV
Valentin GER 11300815 STV
Theo GER 11204779 HAM
Moritz GER 11200252 HTV
Niklas GER 11303767 WTV
Ahmad GER 11201242 TNB
Levi GER 11200877 TVN

Verein

TC RW 1liilich

TC Schénbach

TC Bendestorf
Sportclub SaFo Frankfurt
TV Springe

TC Neckarelz

TC Sommerbostel

FTC Palmengarten

TC Raschke Taufkirchen
TV Lohne

MTG BW Mannheim
VTC 1892 Reichenbach
1.TC RW Wiesloch

TC RW Spaichingen
VfL Westercelle

TV Eiserfeld 74

TK Kurhaus Aachen
FTC Palmengarten

VfR Koblenz-Karthause
TC RW Geilenkirchen
Bremer TV v. 1896

STC RW Ingolstadt
TEVC Kronberg

TC Schwarz-Weiss 1896 Landau
TC Lese GW KdIn

TC Hassloch

TK Bietigheim

SV Pang

HTV Hannover

TC Augsburg Siebentisch
TC RW Neu-Isenburg
TC Albachten e.V.

TC Rot-WeiB Gerbrunn
TC Frohnau

TK Blau-Gold Steglitz
TV Uetersen

TC Niederursel
Héchster THC

TC BW Emlichheim

VfR Koblenz-Karthause
TC BW Dresden Blasewitz
TC WeiB-Blau Wiirzburg
TC Frohnau

TC Sulmtal

TC Eintracht Dortmund
TC Gernsbach

TC Hochdorf

Park TC Griinstadt

FTC Palmengarten

TC Herzogenaurach

TC BW St. Wendel

TC Dornberg
Glitersloher TC RW
Berliner SV 1892

TC BW Wiesbaden

TC Bernhausen

TC BW Dresden Blasewitz
TC Bamberg

TC BW Dresden Blasewitz
SC Victoria

TC Lampertheim

TC Leopoldshohe
Braunschweiger THC
Kahlenberger HTC

Datum: 04.04.2024

Punkte

37,0
37,0
36,7
36,5
35,9
35,0
34,6
34,4
34,3
34,0
32,4
32,0
32,0
32,0
32,0
32,0
31,5
31,3
31,0
31,0
31,0
30,8
30,3
30,2
30,0
30,0
29,1
29,1
29,0
29,0
28,2
28,0
27,8
27,0
27,0
27,0
27,0
27,0
27,0
27,0
26,8
26,8
26,2
26,0
26,0
26,0
25,7
25,6
25,0
23,5
23,4
23,0
23,0
23,0
22,9
22,2
22,0
21,8
21,6
21,0
21,0
20,0
20,0
19,7



Rang

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
263
265

Name

Weisert
Stephan
Begecarslan
Hatami
Bornschein
Burgard
Rubinstein
Tomov
Kunizky

Vorname

Felix Franz
Maxime

Pars

Aramis Shahin
Oskar

Keano

Henry

Nikolay

Lukas

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2024
Stichtag: 31.03.2024
Junioren U12 Jg. 2012 - 2013
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10
oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. VBD

11202357 BTV
11202499 WTB
11206615 BB
11206616 BB
11208956 STV
11202686 TNB
11202446 BB
11206851 WTB
11207447 BB

Verein

ESV Flugelrad Niirnberg
TC Ludwigsburg

TC Frohnau

LTTC Rot-WeiB Berlin
TC RC Sport Leipzig

TC Verden

TC SCC Berlin

TC BW Zuffenhausen
Berliner SV 1892

Datum: 04.04.2024

Punkte

17,7
17,3
16,2
16,0
15,5
15,3
13,6
13,6
13,2



>>>>> >

Rang

27
82
97
185
190
198

Name

Antczak
Kotenkov
Filipovic

Lupo

Braaksma Koury
Djumic

Vorname

Casper
Makar
Damjan
Tan
Luca
Veljko

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2024
Stichtag: 31.03.2024
Junioren U12 Jg. 2012 - 2013
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10
oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

NAT ID-Nr.

POL

AUT
ROU
NED
SRB

11202295 TVN
11207307 TTV
11205166 BTV
11214447 TVN
11200308 BB
11302103 BB

VBD Verein

Barmer TC

TC im TSV Zella-Mehlis
TC Raschke Taufkirchen
Kahlenberger HTC

TC SCC Berlin
Grunewald TC

Datum: 04.04.2024

Punkte

133,0
81,0
73,9
39,0
37,7
35,1



